TOWN OF WAYLAND - TOWN CLERK'S OFFICE NOTICE OF MEETINGS OF TOWN BOARDS/COMMITTEES/COMMISSIONS

Posted in accordance with the provisions of the Open Meeting Law PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT LEGIBLY

NAME OF BOARD/COMM: Wayland Wastewater Management District Commission

FILED By: William R. Prendergast

DATE OF MEETING: May 31, 2011

TIME OF MEETING: 6:00 PM

PLACE OF MEETING: Wayland Town Building

AGENDA

- 6:00 PM Executive session on possible litigation
- 7:00 PM Preparation for June 8 hearing on rates and fees
- 8:00 PM Adjourn